Abracs House
George Cayley Drive
Clifton Moor
York
YO30 4XE
	 +44 (0) 1904 789997
	 +44 (0) 1904 789996

•	� 10mm Turbo segment increases stock removal
and maximises cutting performance
•	� Cooling hole technology reduces cutting temperature
and increases user visibility for enhanced safety
•	� Superior quality diamonds with a strengthened,
pre-stressed metal body
•	� Clear and concise consumer focussed packaging
designed to aid product selection and maximise sales
Specification Max
RPM Machine Segment
Height
Product
Code
List Price
(Per 1)
115mm x 10mm x 22mm 13,300 10mm ABDI115M £24.09
125mm x 10mm x 22mm 12,200 10mm ABDI125M £28.19
230mm x 10mm x 22mm 6,600 10mm ABDI230M £52.22
300mm x 10mm x 20mm 5,100 10mm ABDI30020M £90.15
350mm x 10mm x 20mm 5,100 10mm ABDI35020M £219.50
350mm x 10mm x 25.4mm 4,400 10mm ABDI35025M £219.50
Colour Reference - RED
MAXIMUM
PRODUCT LIFE
SAFETY

chance of segment loss
•	� 10mm Turbo segment increases stock removal
and maximises cutting performance
•	� Premium quality diamonds with a strengthened,
pre-stressed metal body
•	� Clear and concise consumer focussed
packaging designed to aid product selection
and maximise sales
Specification Max
RPM Machine Segment
Height
Product
Code
List Price
(Per 1)
115mm x 10mm x 22mm 13,300 10mm ABDT115M £22.66
125mm x 10mm x 22mm 12,200 10mm ABDT125M £33.46
230mm x 10mm x 22mm 6,600 10mm ABDT230M £50.54
300mm x 10mm x 20mm 5,100 10mm ABDT30020M £78.42
350mm x 10mm x 20mm 5,100 10mm ABDT35020M £205.68
350mm x 10mm x 25.4mm 4,400 10mm ABDT35025M £205.68
400mm x 10mm x 20mm 4,000 10mm ABDT40020M £225.00
Colour Reference - RED
MAXIMUM
PRODUCT LIFE
SAFETY

MAXIMUM
PRODUCT LIFE
SAFETY
STANDARD
EN
13236
STRENGTHENED
CORE
Specification Max
RPM Machine Segment
Height
Product
Code
List Price
(Per 1)
115mm x 10mm x 22mm 13,300 10mm ABDD115M £16.26
125mm x 10mm x 22mm 12,200 10mm ABDD125M £19.75
230mm x 10mm x 22mm 6,600 10mm ABDD230M £27.19
300mm x 10mm x 20mm 5,100 10mm ABDD30020M £54.51
350mm x 10mm x 20mm 5,100 10mm ABDD35020M £135.95
350mm x 10mm x 25.4mm 4,400 10mm ABDD35025M £135.95
Colour Reference - RED
TAKE CUTTING RIGHT TO THE
EDGE
19

•	� No need to change blades meaning less downtime
for the operator and higher productivity
•	� Undercut protection technology protects the segment
from abrasion, reducing the risk of segment loss and
increasing product life
•	 Extra narrow gullets to reduce clogging
•	� Clear and concise consumer focussed packaging
designed to aid product selection and maximise sales
Specification Max
RPM Machine Segment
Height
Product
Code
List Price
(Per 1)
230mm x 10mm x 22mm  6,600 10mm ABDI230AM £65.00
300mm x 10mm x 20mm 5,100 10mm ABDI30020AM £110.79
350mm x 10mm x 20mm 5,100 10mm ABDI35020AM £225.00
350mm x 10mm x 25.4mm 4,400 10mm ABDI35025AM £225.00
400mm x 10mm x 20mm 4,000 10mm ABDI40020AM £249.95
Colour Reference - RED & BLUE
MAXIMUM
PRODUCT LIFE
SAFETY

chance of segment loss
•	� 10mm Turbo segment increases stock removal
and maximises cutting performance
•	� Premium quality diamonds with a strengthened,
pre-stressed metal body
•	� Clear and concise consumer focussed
packaging designed to aid product selection
and maximise sales
Specification Max
RPM Machine Segment
Height
Product
Code
List Price
(Per 1)
115mm x 10mm x 22mm 13,300 10mm ABDT115H £26.15
230mm x 10mm x 22mm  6,600 10mm ABDT230H £69.66
300mm x 10mm x 20mm 5,100 10mm ABDT30020H £87.14
350mm x 10mm x 25.4mm 4,400 10mm ABDT35025H £226.57
Colour Reference - RED & BLUEColour Reference - GREEN
MAXIMUM
PRODUCT LIFE
SAFETY

from abrasion, reducing the risk of segment loss and
increasing product life
•	� Extra wide gullets aid stock removal and add further
protection to the segments during the cutting process
•	� Laser welded segments ensure maximum strength,
performance and reliability
•	 Clear and concise consumer focussed packaging
	 designed to aid product selection and maximise sales
Specification Max
RPM Machine Segment
Height
Product
Code
List Price
(Per 1)
300mm x 10mm x 20mm 5,100 10mm ABDA30020 £171.80
350mm x 10mm x 20mm 5,100 10mm ABDA35020 £261.44
350mm x 10mm x 25.4mm 4,400 10mm ABDA35025 £261.44
400mm x 10mm x 20mm 4,000 10mm ABDA40020 £219.95
Colour Reference - RED & BLUEColour Reference - BLUE
MAXIMUM
PRODUCT LIFE
SAFETY

increasing product life
•	� Laser welded segments ensure maximum strength,
performance and reliability
•	� No need to change blades meaning less downtime
for the operator and higher productivity
•	� Clear and concise consumer focussed packaging
designed to aid product selection and maximise sales
Colour Reference - RED & BLUE
Specification Max
RPM Machine Segment
Height
Product
Code
List Price
(Per 1)
115mm x 10mm x 22mm 13,300 10mm ABDH115U £29.95
230mm x 10mm x 22mm  6,600 10mm ABDH230U £69.95
300mm x 10mm x 20mm 5,100 10mm ABDH30020U £119.95
Colour Reference - YELLOW
FOR
USE
ON

ABRASIVE CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
High quality blade with 10mm segment. Featuring undercut protection.
ASPHALT
FOR USE ON
GREEN CONCRETE
ABRASIVE BLOCKS
ABRASIVE MATERIALS
Specification Max
RPM Machine Segment
Height
Product
Code
List Price
(Per 1)
457mm x 10mm x 25.4mm 3,400 10mm ABDT45025M £245.85
500mm x 10mm x 25.4mm 3,400 10mm ABDT50025M £275.00
Extremely high quality blade with 10mm turbo segment. Used by professionals.
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
CONCRETE WITH STEEL
BRICKS

SEE APPLICATION CHART ON REAR OF BOX FOR USAGE
Part No. ABDBTPH115
Ø125mm x 7mm x 22.23mm
EN13236
Max Speed:
13,300 rpm  - 80 m/s
Application:
Mortar / Brick Raking
Specification Max
RPM Machine Segment
Height
Product
Code
List Price
(Per 1)
115mm x 20mm x 22.23mm 13,300 7mm ABDCG115 £69.95
Abracs Diamond Cup Grinder Wheels are suitable for use on all general construction materials
and are designed for heavy/aggressive stock removal. 16mm bore reducing ring included.
CONCRETE
NATURAL STONE

The high diamond concentration in our range of Mortar/Brick Raking blades offer an
unbeatable combination of rapid stock removal and long life.
MORTAR / BRICK RAKING BLADE
BRICKS
MORTAR
BLOCKS
MASONRY
FOR USE ON
Specification Max
RPM Machine Segment
Height
Product
Code
List Price
(Per 1)
115mm x 1.7mm x 22mm 13,300 5.4mm ABDCR115 £11.69
180mm x 2.2mm x 25.4/22mm 8,600 5.4mm ABDCR180 £24.08
230mm x 2.2mm x 25.4/22mm 6,600 5.4mm ABDCR230 £33.43
Specification Max
RPM Machine Segment
Height
Product
Code
List Price
(Per 1)
115mm x 6.5mm x 22mm 13,300 7mm ABDBTPH115 £24.58
125mm x 6.5mm x 22mm 12,200 7mm ABDBTPH125 £32.57
CUP GRINDER WHEEL
28
29

10mm
HIGHER
GRADE
DIAMONDS
DEBRIS
REMOVAL
SLOTS
STRONGER
BOND
Specification Machine Segment
Height
Product
Code
List Price
(Per 1)
28mm x 300mm  10mm ABDC028 £38.21
38mm x 150mm  10mm ABDC038 £40.05
42mm x 150mm  10mm ABDC042 £40.91
52mm x 150mm  10mm ABDC052 £45.84
65mm x 150mm 10mm ABDC065 £48.03
78mm x 150mm  10mm ABDC078 £53.47
102mm x 150mm  10mm ABDC102 £72.63
107mm x 150mm  10mm ABDC107 £74.99
117mm x 150mm  10mm ABDC117 £76.49
127mm x 150mm  10mm ABDC127 £80.84
152mm x 150mm  10mm ABDC152 £91.41
162mm x 150mm  10mm ABDC162 £119.06
SPECIALIST DIAMOND
PRODUCTS
30
DRY DIAMOND

variety of industrial applications by the professional user
•	� Ready to use! Each core comes complete with hex adaptor
and pilot drill pre-fitted to the core plus a drift key.
Easy and convenient for the operator to fit and use
•	� Segments set firmly into the metal barrel to ensure
maximum durability, strength and safety
•	� Wide slots in the side of the barrel for easy and efficient
removal of debris
•	 Comprehensive range of sizes to suit all requirements
•	� Suitable for use on virtually all construction materials
including lightly reinforced concrete
Specification Machine Product
Code
List Price
(Per 1)
42mm x 150mm + 3 accessories ABDCC042 £42.95
52mm x 150mm + 3 accessories ABDCC052 £47.95
65mm x 150mm + 3 accessories ABDCC065 £49.95
107mm x 150mm + 3 accessories ABDCC107 £76.95
117mm x 150mm + 3 accessories ABDCC117 £89.95
127mm x 150mm + 3 accessories ABDCC127 £82.95
152mm x 150mm + 3 accessories ABDCC152 £94.95
31
PREMIUM DIAMOND CORES
MAXIMUM ACCURACY OF CUT